Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,
and automotives areas.
We are looking forward to setting up business relationship with you and hope to provide you with the best service
and solution. Let us make a better world for our industry!
Contact us
Tel: +86-755-8981 8866 Fax: +86-755-8427 6832
Email & Skype: info@chipsmall.com Web: www.chipsmall.com
Address: A1208, Overseas Decoration Building, #122 Zhenhua RD., Futian, Shenzhen, China
Order number of pieces required, in multiples of Standard Package Quantity. Prime items appear in BOLD.
PHYSICAL INFRASTRUCTURE SYSTEMS
A.
System
Overview
B.
Copper
Systems
C.
Fiber
Optic
Systems
D.
Power
over
Ethernet
E.
Zone
Cabling
F.
Wireless
G.
Outlets
H.
Media
Distribution
I.
Physical
Infrastructure
Management
J.
Overhead &
Underfloor
Routing
K.
Surface
Raceway
L.
Cabinets,
Racks &
Cable
Management
M.
Grounding &
Bonding
N.
Industrial
O.
Labeling &
Identification
P.
Cable
Management
Accessories
Q.
Index
Strain Relief Bar with Clips
• Mounts to the rear of standard EIA 19" racks behind each
patch panel
• Supports 24 cables with hinged dual clips and provides
bend radius protection
• Each adjustable clip can hold up to two cables;
accommodates cable diameter range from 0.170" – 0.330"
(4.3mm – 8.4mm)
• Provides superior aesthetics in cable management
^One rack space = 1.75" (44.45mm).
Part Number Part Description
No. of
Rack
Spaces^
Std.
Pkg.
Qty.
Std.
Ctn.
Qty.
SRBWCY Strain relief bar with integrated adjustable clips; supports,
manages, and provides bend radius protection for up to 24
cables in 1 RU.
1 1 10
Strain Relief Bars for Patch Panels
• Mount to standard EIA 19" racks
• Ideal for standard density patch panels (24 ports per RU)
• Tak-Ty ® Hook & Loop Cable Ties can be used for
additional cable management
#12-24 mounting screws included.
SRBM19BLY
SRB19BLY
SRBS19BL-XY
SRBBRKT
SRBCT
Part Number Part Description
Std.
Pkg.
Qty.
Std.
Ctn.
Qty.
Strain Relief Bar/Manager
SRBM19BLY Strain relief bar with six Tak-Ty ® Hook & Loop Cable Ties; supports,
manages, and provides proper bend radius protection for up to
72 cables.
1 10
SRBCT Strain relief bar includes 24 cable ties to secure cable to each
individual slot for additional stability; supports, manages, and
provides proper bend radius protection.
1 10
Extended Strain Relief Bar
SRB19BLY Strain relief bar extends 2" off the rack; supports, manages, and
provides proper bend radius protection.
1 10
Deep Strain Relief Bar
SRB19D5BL Strain relief bar extends 5" off the rack; supports, manages, and
provides proper bend radius protection.
1 10
SRB19D7BL Strain relief multi-depth bar extends 7" off the rack; supports,
manages, and provides proper bend radius protection. Ideal for use
with Category 6A copper cabling installations.
1 10
Straight Strain Relief Bar
SRBS19BL-XY Strain relief bar; supports, manages, and provides proper bend
radius protection.
10 —
Strain Relief Bar Brackets
SRBBRKT Quick release brackets for strain relief bars; convert conventional
screw mounting to quick release mounting/removal.
1 10
SRB19D7BL
SRB19D5BL